Passaro
Gargalhada
Pivete
Cristal
Escolhido
Moleque
Garotinho
Santinho
Neimar
Sabotagem
Mascarado
Koringa
CaveirAfo
Ferrari
Foguete
Principe
Gradiador
CoraA§Afo Valente
Diamante
Chacina
Furia

Novidade

/ ccCBVR

Top 50 Coleiro - 2018

Proprietario
Paulo
Toshio
Jose Carlos Vaz
Geneir
Weliton
Vinicius
Robson
Toninho
Edson Cesar
Claudio Eduardo
Bruno
AndrA©
Bruno
Alzenir
Bruno
Alex
TiAfo
Zeca
JosA© Carlos Vaz
Adilson

Romulo

Origem
Volta Redonda
Niteroi
Vassouras
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Vassouras
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Santa Isabel
Vassouras
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Paraty
Paracambi
Paraty
Angra dos Reis
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Vassouras
Volta Redonda

Barra Mansa

Clube

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

Cantos

227

170

167

161

155

154

153

150

143

143

140

140

138

137

135

135

130

128

128

128

128
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Clas.

220

23¢

269

27°

28¢

299

309

31¢

329

35¢

362

37¢

382

39¢

409

Passaro
Cajarana
Delirio
Sol de Fogo
Jacarezinho
Curto-Circuito
Bolt
Auto Giro
Bradock
CabarA©
Tequila
FusAfo
Gladiador
Mega Sena
Ferrari
Abusado
Viola
D)
Raspa-Raspa
Gadernal
Mascarado

Atrevido

/ ccCBVR

CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

Top 50 Coleiro - 2018

Proprietario
Maurilio
Gilberto
Robson
Marco Antonio
Edson Tibira
Frederico
Bruno
Uenison
Jarbas / Keliton
Marcus
Edson Cesar
Murilo / Rodrigo
China / Matheus
Jose Eduardo
Vagner
Waldir
Marllon Gabry
Felipe
Juninho
Vinicius Oliveira

Enisson Tavares

Origem
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Santa Isabel
Lorena
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Clube

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

Cantos

125

124

123

121

120

119

114

113

112

110

110

110

106

105

104

103

103

103

102

100

98
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Clas.

440

459

46°

470

482

499

509

Passaro
Kizila
AviAfo
AzulAfo
Imperador
Bisturi
Fenomeno

TrovAfo

Hebreu

/ ccCBVR

CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA
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Proprietario
Eduardo
Anderson Fidelis
AndrA©
Gilmar Telles
Ranier
Gilmar
Marco

Antoniel de
Almeida

Origem
ValenA$a
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda

Barra do Pirai

Volta Redonda

Clube

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

CCCBVR

Cantos

97

95

95

95

94

93

93

91
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